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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 20 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
13.4.2025 - 9:25 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 26.94 673 A
2. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 27.10 661 A
3. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 27.69 619 A
4. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 27.70 619 A
5. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 28.35 577 A
6. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 28.45 571 A
7. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 28.47 570 A
8. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 28.75 553 A
9. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 28.85 548 B

10. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet 28.89 545 B
11. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.97 541 B
12. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 29.17 530 B
13. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 29.23 526 B
14. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.24 526 B
15. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 29.29 523 B
16. PROTOPAPA, Olivia Andrea 08 Limassol 29.38 518 B
17. SKOUMPI, Effrosyni 08 Limassol 29.49 513 R
18. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 29.51 512 R
19. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 29.62 506
20. CHRISTODOULOU, Elena 10 Limassol 29.66 504
21. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 29.68 503
22. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.72 501
23. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 29.73 500
24. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 29.93 490
25. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 30.03 485
26. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 30.05 485
27. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Plivacka Akademija 30.18 478
28. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 30.20 477
29. CHRISTODOULOU, Marina 08 Limassol 30.66 456
30. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 30.79 450
31. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 30.89 446
32. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 30.92 445
33. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 31.03 440
34. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.12 436
35. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 31.24 431
36. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 31.30 429
37. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 31.37 426
38. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 31.55 419
39. SOLOMOU, Constantina 11 Limassol 31.58 417
40. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 31.76 410
41. PEKEC, Stasa 11 11. April 32.13 396
42. PANAGIOTOU, Ioanna 11 Limassol 32.44 385
43. STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 32.48 384
44. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 32.65 378

VENTURA, Elizabeth 11 Rn Adria Monfalcone 32.65 378
46. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 32.69 376
47. MICHAILIDOU, Irene 11 Limassol 32.87 370
48. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 32.91 369
49. JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 33.10 362
50. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 33.13 361
51. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 Sparta 33.27 357
52. VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 Plavi Talas 33.28 357
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 20, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

53. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 33.47 351
54. OTOVIC, Isidora 01 11. April 33.71 343
55. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 33.80 340
56. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 35.27 299
57. PANTIC, Dunja 11 11. April 35.41 296
58. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas 35.52 293
59. PETTEMERIDOU, Evelina 12 Limassol 35.56 292
60. KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 35.62 291
61. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 35.82 286
62. DENIC, Sofija 10 Novi Beograd 011 36.12 279

JOVANIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.12 279
64. VISEKRUNA, Sofija 08 22. April, BL 36.69 266
65. DJURIC, Lenka 07 11. April 36.88 262
66. VISNJEVAC ANDERSON, Anastasija 10 Novi Beograd 011 36.95 260
67. KUTLACA, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 37.31 253
68. ERCEVIC, Iva 11 Novi Beograd 011 38.16 236
69. VUKMIRICA, Una 11 Novi Beograd 011 38.20 236
70. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 38.25 235
71. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 38.51 230
72. LUKIC, Nevena 12 Sk Tent 39.26 217
73. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Masa 08 11. April 39.63 211
74. CABARKAPA, Natalija 12 Novi Beograd 011 40.77 194
75. MARAVIC, Sofija 12 11. April 40.85 193
76. MOMIC, Katarina 12 11. April 40.93 191
77. KIS, Sofija 12 11. April 42.07 176
78. VRELJAKOVIC, Sara 11 Novi Beograd 011 43.37 161
79. VUKAS, Vanja 11 Novi Beograd 011 44.46 149
80. BOLJANOVIC, Katarina 12 11. April 44.64 147

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 27.69 619 A
2. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 28.35 577 A
3. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 28.45 571 A
4. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 28.47 570 A
5. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 28.75 553 A
6. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 28.85 548 B
7. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.24 526 B
8. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 29.29 523 B
9. PROTOPAPA, Olivia Andrea 08 Limassol 29.38 518 B

10. SKOUMPI, Effrosyni 08 Limassol 29.49 513 R
11. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 29.51 512 R
12. CHRISTODOULOU, Elena 10 Limassol 29.66 504
13. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 29.73 500
14. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 29.93 490
15. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 30.05 485
16. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Plivacka Akademija 30.18 478
17. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 30.20 477
18. CHRISTODOULOU, Marina 08 Limassol 30.66 456
19. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 30.89 446
20. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 30.92 445
21. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 31.03 440
22. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.12 436
23. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 31.30 429
24. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 31.55 419
25. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 31.76 410
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 20, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

Rank YB Time Pts

26. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 Sparta 33.27 357
27. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 33.47 351
28. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 35.82 286
29. DENIC, Sofija 10 Novi Beograd 011 36.12 279

JOVANIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.12 279
31. VISEKRUNA, Sofija 08 22. April, BL 36.69 266
32. DJURIC, Lenka 07 11. April 36.88 262
33. VISNJEVAC ANDERSON, Anastasija 10 Novi Beograd 011 36.95 260
34. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 38.25 235
35. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Masa 08 11. April 39.63 211

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet 28.89 545 B
2. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 29.17 530 B
3. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 29.23 526 B
4. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 29.62 506
5. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 29.68 503
6. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.72 501
7. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 30.03 485
8. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 30.79 450
9. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 31.24 431

10. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 31.37 426
11. SOLOMOU, Constantina 11 Limassol 31.58 417
12. PEKEC, Stasa 11 11. April 32.13 396
13. PANAGIOTOU, Ioanna 11 Limassol 32.44 385
14. STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 32.48 384
15. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 32.65 378

VENTURA, Elizabeth 11 Rn Adria Monfalcone 32.65 378
17. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 32.69 376
18. MICHAILIDOU, Irene 11 Limassol 32.87 370
19. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 32.91 369
20. JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 33.10 362
21. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 33.13 361
22. VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 Plavi Talas 33.28 357
23. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 33.80 340
24. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 35.27 299
25. PANTIC, Dunja 11 11. April 35.41 296
26. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas 35.52 293
27. PETTEMERIDOU, Evelina 12 Limassol 35.56 292
28. KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 35.62 291
29. KUTLACA, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 37.31 253
30. ERCEVIC, Iva 11 Novi Beograd 011 38.16 236
31. VUKMIRICA, Una 11 Novi Beograd 011 38.20 236
32. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 38.51 230
33. LUKIC, Nevena 12 Sk Tent 39.26 217
34. CABARKAPA, Natalija 12 Novi Beograd 011 40.77 194
35. MARAVIC, Sofija 12 11. April 40.85 193
36. MOMIC, Katarina 12 11. April 40.93 191
37. KIS, Sofija 12 11. April 42.07 176
38. VRELJAKOVIC, Sara 11 Novi Beograd 011 43.37 161
39. VUKAS, Vanja 11 Novi Beograd 011 44.46 149
40. BOLJANOVIC, Katarina 12 11. April 44.64 147


